DRILL LOG

Oper}ator License # 34843 APl# _15-15-121-29514-00-00
Operjator Qin’s Inves;tment, LLC Lease Name _Qin

j |
Address _ 4937 River Chase Drive Well# 8

| Parkville, MO 64151
‘ ‘

Contgactor JTC Qil, |n§c. Spud Date 5/23/13 Cement_5/29/13
Contti*actor License 32834 Location of

T.D._840 _T.D.of Pipe_818 feet from

Surf. Pipe Size _7"_ Dépth 200 feet from

Kind of Well Production County __Miami

Thickness  Strata From To Thickness Strata From To
10 Dirt 0 10 18 Lime 194 212
12 l Lime iO 22 33 Shale 212 245
5 ‘ Shale 22 27 7 Lime 245 252
10 | Lime 27 37 36 Shalie 252 288
6 | Shale 37 43 2 Lime 288 290
18 |  Lime 43 61 14 Shale 290 304
2| Shale 61 63 8 Lime 304 312
6 Shale 63 69 6 Mix 312 318
18 Shale 69 87 13 Lime 318 331
21 ; Lime 87 108 8 Shale 331 339

86 Shale 108 194 22 Lime 339 361




5 Shale 361 366
5 Lime 366 371
3 Shale 371 374
7 Lime 374 381
144 Shale 381 525
12 Shale Mix 525 537
3 No Oil Sand Mix 537 540
3 Lime 540 543
2 Shale 543 545
8 Lime 545 553
32 Shale 553 585
7 Lime 585 592
10 Shale Mix 592 602
2 Lime Qil 602 604
8 Shale 604 612
17 Lime 612 629
11 Shéle Mix 629 640
2 Lime 640 642
8 Shale 642 650
3 Lime 650 653
4 Shale 653 657
1 Tiny Top Sand 657 658
2 Tiny Top Sand 658 660
2 OK 660 662
2 Good 662 664
2 Good 664 666
2 Good 666 668




2 Little 668 670
46 Shale 670 716
5 Lime 716 721
15 Shale 721 736
5 Lime 736 741
24 Shale 741 765
2 Sand 765-767 OK
2 Good 767 769
2 Good 769 771
2 Little 771 773
‘ 2 Good 773 775
| 2 Tiny 775 777
1 63 Shale 777 840
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| acknowlédge that the payment terms, unless speclfically amended in writing onthe front of the form or in the customer's

account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this

form are In effect for servlpes identified on this form.



